NORTH ZULCH VARSITY BASKETBALL
2024 - 2025

Day Diate Opponent Location Team Time
Saturday Nov 2 / » Ge Home VB 11:00
Tueaday Ll Goveton Centerville & Hiaure vB 4:00

Neches
Tuesday Nov 12 Still Creek Home VB 5:00
Friday Nov 15 Nonnangee AAY Away VB 5:00
Tucsday Nov 19 Still Creek Away VB 5:00
Friday Nov 22 IL College Station** Home VB/VG 5:30pm/7:00pm
Monday Nov 25 Goodrich Home VG/VB 1:30pm/3:00pm
Tuesday Nov 26 St Joes Away VG/VB 12:00/1:30
Tuesday Dec 3 Cornerstone Christian Home VG/VB 5:00pm/6:30pm
Thu-Sat Decc 5-7 North Zulch Tournament Home VG/VB TBA
Friday Dec 13 Alpha Omega Away VB 7:30pm
Tuesday Dec 17 Richards Away VG/VB 5:00pm/6:30pm
Friday Dec 20 Fayetteville Home VG/VB 5:00pm/6:30pm
Friday Jan 03 Calvert Away VG/VB 5:00pm/6:30pm
Tuesday Jan 07 Round TOp Home VG/VB 5:00pm/6:30pm
Friday Jan 10 Dime Box Away VG/VB 5:00pm/6:30pm
Tuesday Jan 14 BYE
Friday Jan 17 Buckholts Away VG/VB 5:00pm/6:30pm
Tuesday Jan 21 Richards Home VG/VB 5:00pm/6:30pm
Friday Jan 24 Fayetteville Away VG/VB 5:00pm/6:30pm
Tuesday Jan 28 Calvert Home VG/VB 5:00pm/6:30pm
Friday Jan 31 Round TOp Away VG/VB 5:00pm/6:30pm
Tuesday Feb 4 *Dime Box Home VG/VB 5:00pn1/6:30pm
Friday Feb7 BYE
Tuesday Feb 11 Buckholts Home VB 5:00pm
BOLD DENOTES District 29-1A GAMES Senior Night * Homecoming **
Superintendent - Kevin Compton Athletic Director - Kevin Bartley

Head Coach - Brad Wallin Assistant Coach - Colton Jones




